
PERTH AMBOY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS  
Registration for Spring Sports for the 2024-2025 Spring Season is open to all students in grades 9-12 that meet the 
academic eligibility requirements and are interested in trying out. If you are interested in trying out for one of the teams 
listed below, you must use the google class code to get registered with the team.  The coaches listed below will have 
additional information shared in the classroom for you and will use the classroom to communicate information out to 
you. All students interested in trying out must complete and return the Perth Amboy sports registration packet and a 
sports physical to receive medically clearance by the school physician prior to being permitted to participate. Please 
complete each of the following steps for registration and final clearance to participate: 
 
Step 1- Use the google class code and sign into the sport you have selected to try out. 
Step 2- See your school nurse to pick up the sports registration packet. 
Step 3- Complete and return your completed registration packet and sports physical to the school nurse.  
             Due by February 28, 2025  
Step 4- Paperwork will be reviewed for accurate completion by the school district athletic trainers. 
Step 5- Paperwork that is confirmed as accurately completed will be submitted to the school physician for review.  
Step 6- The school physician will return the sports physical after review, if  approved the student will be added to the 
final clearance list. 
Step 7- If the school physician does not approve the sports physical, the school nurse will notify the parent/guardian. 
Step 8- Athletic eligibility final clearance completed by the athletic department. (NJSIAA Guidelines)  
Step 9- Tryouts will begin on Monday March 10, 2025. 
 
****If your most recent sports physical was prior to March 10, 2024 you must have a new sports physical completed**** 

Spring Sports  Google Class Code Coach Name Coach Email  

Baseball cosotog Mr. Damon Clark  Damoclark@paps.net  

Softball     loeewnt Ms. Patricia Bennett  Patrbennett@paps.net  

Girls Spring Track  ph2dh7y Ms. Sean Atkins Seanatkins@paps.net   

Boys Spring Track  ueaubwb Mr. Bryan Williams Bryawilliams@paps.net  

Boys Volleyball gke56gm Ms. Nagla Bedir  Naglbedir@paps.net  

Boys Tennis  4m7xlta Mr. Dennys Gomez Denngomez@paps.net  

Unified Track  jfvzhnc Ms. Mariam Serrano  Mariserrano@paps.net  

                   

Athletic Department Contact List  
Athletic Director - Mr. Ken Mullen 

Email: Kmullen@paps.net  
Phone: (732) 376-6230 Ext. 40-408 

 

Athletic Administrative Assistant - Ms. Adrianne Manfre  
Email: Adrimanfre@paps.net 

Phone: (732) 376-6230 Ext 40-407  
 

Athletic Trainers - Ms. Cassidy Roma / Mr. Alejandro Medina 
Email: Cassroma@paps.net / Alejmedina@paps.net  

Phone: (732) 376-6230 Ext. 40-494   


